
2025/06/09

-5.47%

Date Price

2025/05/14 108.4800

2025/05/15 108.5800

2025/05/16 108.1900

2025/05/19 106.4700

2025/05/20 104.9500

2025/05/21 103.6600

2025/05/22 102.9700

93.77% 2025/05/23 103.0300

2025/05/26 103.0300

2025/05/27 103.5200

2025/05/28 102.1100

2025/05/29 102.6900

114.9593 2025/05/30 102.3000

2025/06/02 103.0500

10.25% 2025/06/03 103.8000

2025/06/04 102.3000

2025/06/05 101.8300

2025/06/06 104.2700

2.56% Plan your Trade 106.75         

5.26% Plan your Trade 106.49         

11.11% Plan your Trade 103.23         

88.37            

 "The Trade Idea" -  Individual_Buy

Share_Code

XOM.NYS

New York ExxonMobil Oil, Gas & Consumable Fuels Energy

Momentum %(75 

day)Trading Quiz : Think about the following !  Why not profit 

from both a trend correction or continuation, whilst 

benefitting from volatility [by incorporating Swing 

Trading with multiple sell orders and profit levels]

Premium to Buy 

Order

Note to the 

disciplined 

Trader 

Initially divide your trade into 2 Parts : Medium Term Trade with a price target and Swing Trades with 3 trading 

levels  [33%].

Re-evaluate your trade every 5 days. Refer to the length of time between the current date and the trade alert. 

(Technical indicators play an important role the longer the time period in observing the strategy)

Stop_Loss : Guidance

Current Price 104.27 Trade : Discount / Premium to Current Price

For more Trading ideas: Educational 

content and Videos visit 

TheTradingForest.com to enhance 

your trading skills and experience.

(1st) _Buy_Order 101.66 (1st) _Profit_Level

(2nd) _Buy_Order 99.06 (2nd) _Profit_Level

(3rd) _Buy_Order 93.84 (3rd) _Profit_Level

Current Price vs Buy Order 2.56%

TradingForest_Conviction 

Index

Research 

Trade_"Patience

Dual Trading Stategy Approach

Expected Medium Term Correction

Medium 

Term : Price 

Target

 Trade 

Guidance:
Neutral 98.93

103.93

108.93

113.93

118.93

123.93

2024/02/26 2024/04/17 2024/06/05 2024/07/25 2024/09/12 2024/10/31 2024/12/19 2025/02/13 2025/04/04 2025/05/27

XOM.NYS vs  PRICE 21 per. Mov. Avg. (XOM.NYS vs  PRICE)

93.77%

TRADING FOREST CONVICTION INDEX

Plan your Trade !!


